
NATURAL JUICES

SMOOTHIES

CEYLON MANGO DECAF 

CHAMOMILE 

EARL GRAY DARJEELING ROYAL 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

FINEST SENCHA 

JASMINE GREEN 

MINT LEAVES 

DETOX LEMON GINGER MINT 

ROOIBOS PASSION FRUIT

HOT TEAS

ICED COFFEE

CORTADITO

MACCHIATO

MOCHACCINO

CAFÉ BOMBÓN

BREW

$ 4.20

EACH FOR $3.7O  - ONE REFILL INCLUDED

ORANGE 

GRAPEFRUIT

NATURAL LEMONADE

MATCHA LEMONADE
$ 6.90

$ 8.90

$ 8.50

$ 8.50

$ 8.50
Mango, banana, kiwi

and almond milk.

GOOD MORNING SUNSHINE

Strawberry, blackberry,

blueberry, kiwi and chia.

BERRY HAPPY $ 8.50

$ 6.50
Matcha, banana and milk.

Green apple, kale, cucumber,

pineapple, celery and ginger.

GREEN DETOX

$ 6.50
Papaya, strawberry, banana,

almond milk and ginger. 

DIGESTIVE

$ 8.50

ENERGY BOOST

ICED AMERICANO

ICED CAPPUCCINO

ICED MOCHACCINO

ICED LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED CHAI LATTE

ICED PISTACHIO LATTE

ICED TARO LATTE

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

$ 5.75

$ 5.55

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 5.45

$ 5.60

$ 5.55

$ 5.55

$ 6.00

$ 5.25

$ 3.70

$ 3.50

 $ 5.40

$ 4.10

$ 3.95

$ 5.35

$ 3.20

$ 3.85

$ 3.95

$ 5.20

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT  $ 1.75   •   ADD SYRUP  $ 0.50
SWAP YOUR MILK FOR ALMOND, OAT, OR SOY FOR JUST $1.00

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

 COFFEE

WATER REFILL INCLUDED 

OUR SIGNATURE COOKIES

EACH FOR $6.5O

   Our cookies may contain allergens.   
Please advise your server if you have any allergies.

Your feedback means

the world—review us!

We love your pics!

Follow & tag us

One refill included

CHOCOLATE CHUNK
WITH SALT FLAKES

SMORES 

PISTACHIO COOKIE

RED VELVET 

LEMON COOKIE

NUTELLA
CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES & CREAM

HOLIDAY COOKIE WHITE
CHOCOLATE AND PECANS

CONFETTI COOKIE

COCONUT DULCE DE
LECHE  & MACADAMIA

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
& WALNUTS

LOTUS COOKIE

CHOCOLATE MILK 



SIDES

"There are always flowers for those who want to see them."

                                                                         — Henri Matisse

TOAST, SANDWICHES 

AND BURGERS

EGG CROISSANT $ 14.00

$ 4.00Bacon

$ 1.80
$ 2.00

Caramelized onions

Fried egg

Scrambled eggs, gouda, bacon

GRILLED CHEESE TOAST $ 7.00
Cheddar, mozzarella and

strawberry jam on the side

RIBEYE SANDWICH $ 22.00
Onion, bell pepper,

provolone cheese, cilantro 

CHEESE BURGER $ 16.00
8oz patty, cheddar,

house sauce and fries  

HOUSE BURGER $ 19.00
8oz patty, bacon, caramelized

onions, blue cheese and fries

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL $ 15.00
Creme fraiche, red onions,

capers, lemon zest and avocado

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 5.50

SWEET BREAKFAST

FRENCH TOAST
Orange zest, whipped cream and berries

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
Caramelized bananas, whipped

cream, maple syrup

MARMALADE SELECTION
Apricot, strawberry, orange

marmalade, butter and bread 

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

ALMOND

PISTACHIO 

HAZELNUT 

GUAVA & CHEESE

PLAIN

$ 8.00

$ 7.00

CROISSANTS

$ 8.00

$ 7.00

$ 4.50

$ 8.00

BREAKFAST

$ 16.00ORGANIC EGGS
WITH CHOICE OF 3 ITEMS

$ 16.00OMELETTE NANÉ
Egg whites, mushrooms,

spinach, red onions

Cheddar, provolone, mozzarella, feta,

ham, mushrooms, zucchini, onions,

tomato, bell pepper, spinach

Smoked Salmon or ham,

poached eggs, English muffins

and hollandaise sauce 

EGGS BENEDICT $ 16.00

$ 12.00AÇAÍ  BOWL
Açaí and banana base topped with

mixed berries, granola, chia seeds

and shredded coconut 

$ 9.00YOGURT PARFAIT
Plain yogurt, granola, 

mixed berries and honey

$ 5.00BREAD BASKET
Bread variety, butter, jam 

$ 12.00AVOCADO TOAST
Toasted bread, avocado, cherry

tomato, red radish

Add: 

$ 6.00

$ 5.00

Add: 

$ 5.00Chicken

$ 6.00Shrimp

SALADS

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $ 18.00
Mix greens with sun-dried tomatoes,

green olives, feta cheese, pine nuts*, hearts

of palm and capers with our zataar and

semac mediterranean vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR SALAD $ 14.00
Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing,

shaved parmesan, croutons

COBB SALAD $ 21.00
Romaine lettuce, tomato, avocado,

bacon, blue cheese, boiled eggs and

grilled chicken breast

MAIN COURSES

CHICKEN PAILLARD $ 22.00
Pounded chicken breast with mix

green salad and balsamic vinaigrette 

PENNE POMODORO $ 15.00
Tomato sauce, basil

FUSILLI PESTO $ 18.00
Basil, parmigiano, pine nuts, extra

virgin olive oil 

RIB EYE $ 44.00
14oz grilled rib eye, sautéed

vegetables, peppercorn sauce

$ 5.00

$ 4.00

FRENCH FRIES

BACON

SOUP OF THE DAY  $ 12.00 Notice *Food allergy warning: our food may contain allergens, please advise your server if you have any allergies. All fried
items are prepared using vegetable oil. These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical
conditions. Our chicken is free from preservatives and antibiotics, ensuring freshness and quality in every bite.

HAM AND CHEESE
CROISSANT

$ 8.00

Mozzarella and cooked ham

Smoked Salmon $ 5.00

SAVORY DELIGHTS

QUICHE LORRAINE 

SPINACH & CHEESE QUICHE

BEEF EMPANADA GALLEGA

TUNA EMPANADA GALLEGA

CHICKEN EMPANADA

 PIZZA ENSAIMADA

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 4.50

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $ 16.00
Creamy parmesan sauce and black pepper

MIXED SAUTÉED VEGETABLES

MIX GREEN SALAD


