





SMOOTHIES

GOOD MORNING SUNSHINE Mango, banana, kiwi and almond milk.	\$8.50
BERRY HAPPY Strawberry, blackberry, blueberry, kiwi and chia.	\$8.50
GREEN DETOX Green apple, kale, cucumber, pineapple, celery and ginger.	\$8.50
DIGESTIVE Papaya, strawberry, banana, almond milk and ginger.	\$ 6.50
ENERGY BOOST Matcha, banana and milk.	\$ 6.50

ICED COFFEE

WATER REFILL INCLUDED	
ICED AMERICANO	\$ 4.20
ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$ 5.45
ICED MOCHACCINO	\$ 5.60
ICED LATTE	\$ 5.55
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$ 5.75
ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$ 6.50
ICED CHAI LATTE	\$ 5.55
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE	\$ 6.00
ICED TARO LATTE	\$ 5.55
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE	\$ 6.00

OUR SIGNATURE COOKIES

EACH FOR \$6.50

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE & WALNUTS	COOKIES & CREAM		
	PISTACHIO COOKIE		
HOLIDAY COOKIE WHITE CHOCOLATE AND PECANS	LEMON COOKIE		
COCONUT DULCE DE	RED VELVET		
LECHE & MACADAMIA	SMORES		
NUTELLA CHOCOLATE CHIP	CHOCOLATE MILK		
	LOTUS COOKIE		
CHOCOLATE CHUNK WITH SALT FLAKES	CONFETTI COOKIE		

COFFEE

Our cookies may contain allergens.
Please advise your server if you have any allergies.

SINGLE ESPRESSO	\$ 3.20	CORTADITO	\$ 3.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$ 3.85	MACCHIATO	\$ 3.50
AMERICANO	\$ 3.95	MOCHACCINO	\$ 5.40
CAPPUCCINO	\$ 5.20	CAFÉ BOMBÓN	\$ 4.10
FLAT WHITE	\$ 5.25	BREW	\$ 3.95
LATTE	\$ 5.35	One refill included	

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT \$ 1.75 • ADD SYRUP \$ 0.50 SWAP YOUR MILK FOR ALMOND, OAT, OR SOY FOR JUST \$1.00

HOT TEAS

EACH FOR \$3.70 - ONE REFILL INCLUDED

CEYLON MANGO DECAF
CHAMOMILE
EARL GRAY DARJEELING ROYAL
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
FINEST SENCHA
JASMINE GREEN
MINT LEAVES

DETOX LEMON GINGER MINT ROOIBOS PASSION FRUIT

NATURAL JUICES

ORANGE	\$8.50
GRAPEFRUIT	\$8.50
NATURAL LEMONADE	\$6.90
MATCHA LEMONADE	\$8.90

We love your pics! Follow & tag us

Your feedback means the world—review us!





BREAKFAST		CROISSANTS		SAVORY DELIGHTS		TOAST, SANDWIC	HES
ORGANIC EGGS WITH CHOICE OF 3 ITEMS Cheddar, provolone, mozzarella, feta,	\$16.00	PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	\$8.00	QUICHE LORRAINE	\$10.00	AND BURGERS	
		ALMOND	\$8.00	SPINACH & CHEESE QUICHE	\$10.00	SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	\$ 15.00
ham, mushrooms, zucchini, onions,		PISTACHIO	\$7.00	BEEF EMPANADA GALLEGA	\$8.00	Creme fraiche, red onions,	
tomato, bell pepper, spinach		HAZELNUT	\$7.00	TUNA EMPANADA GALLEGA	\$8.00	capers, lemon zest and avocado	
OMELETTE NANÉ	\$16.00	GUAVA & CHEESE	\$8.00	CHICKEN EMPANADA	\$ 4.50	RIBEYE SANDWICH	\$ 22.00
Egg whites, mushrooms, spinach, red onions		PLAIN	\$ 4.50	PIZZA ENSAIMADA	\$8.00	Onion, bell pepper, provolone cheese, cilantro	
EGGS BENEDICT Smoked Salmon or ham, poached eggs, English muffins and hollandaise sauce	\$16.00	"There are always flow	vers for	those who want to see the — Henri Matisse	m."	GRILLED CHEESE TOAST Cheddar, mozzarella and strawberry jam on the side	\$7.00
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$ 9.00	MAIN COURSES		SALADS		CHEESE BURGER 80z patty, cheddar,	\$16.00
Plain yogurt, granola, mixed berries and honey		PENNE POMODORO Tomato sauce, basil	\$15.00	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD Mix greens with sun-dried tomatoes,	\$18.00	house sauce and fries	
AÇAÍ BOWL Açaí and banana base topped with mixed berries, granola, chia seeds	\$12.00	FUSILLI PESTO Basil, parmigiano, pine nuts, extra	\$18.00	green olives, feta cheese, pine nuts*, hearts of palm and capers with our zataar and semac mediterranean vinaigrette dressing	;	HOUSE BURGER 80z patty, bacon, caramelized onions, blue cheese and fries	\$ 19.00
and shredded coconut		virgin olive oil		CAESAR SALAD	\$14.00	Add:	
AVOCADO TOACT	\$12.00	RIB EYE	\$44.00	Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons		Bacon	\$4.00
AVOCADO TOAST Toasted bread, avocado, cherry	Б 12.00	14oz grilled rib eye, sautéed vegetables, peppercorn sauce				Caramelized onions Fried egg	\$1.80 \$2.00
tomato, red radish		vegetables, peppercom sauce		COBB SALAD	\$ 21.00	11100 055	7 = 00
BREAD BASKET Bread variety, butter, jam	\$5.00	CHICKEN PAILLARD Pounded chicken breast with mix	\$ 22.00	Romaine lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon, blue cheese, boiled eggs and grilled chicken breast		SWEET BREAKFAS	ST
Dicaci variety, butter, jam	green salad and balsamic vinaigrette	green salad and balsamic vinaigrette		Add:		FRENCH TOAST	\$12.00
EGG CROISSANT	\$14.00	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.00	Chicken	\$5.00	Orange zest, whipped cream and be	rries
Scrambled eggs, gouda, bacon	¢ 0 00	Creamy parmesan sauce and black pepper		Shrimp Smoked Salmon	\$ 6.00 \$ 5.00	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Caramelized bananas, whipped	\$12.00
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	\$8.00	SIDES	• • • • • • •		• • • • • •	cream, maple syrup	
Mozzarella and cooked ham		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.00	MIXED SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	\$6.00	MARMALADE SELECTION	\$ 5.50
•••••	• • • • •	BACON	\$4.00	MIX GREEN SALAD	\$5.00	Apricot, strawberry, orange marmalade, butter and bread	1000
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$12.00	items are prepared using vegetable oil. The poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may incre	ese items are o ease your risk o	s, please advise your server if you have any allerg cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercoo of foodborne illness, especially if you have cert otics, ensuring freshness and quality in every bite.	ked meats, ain medical	2	N. A.